hddlestock

Huddlestock Fintech AS (OSE: HUDL): Invitation to Huddlestock's Q4 2023 presentation on 22 February 2024

13.2.2024 16:03:10 CET | Huddlestock Fintech AS | Non-regulatory press releases

Huddlestock has the pleasure of inviting investors, analysts and media to its Q4 2023 presentation on 22 February 2024, 10.00(NO)/12.00(ENG) CET. The event will be hosted by Huddlestock's CEO Leif Arnold Thomas.

Huddlestock Fintech AS (OSE: HUDL): Invitation to Huddlestock's Q4 2023 presentation on 22 February 2024

Huddlestock has the pleasure of inviting investors, analysts and media to its Q4 2023 presentation on 22 February 2024, 10.00(NO)/12.00(ENG) CET. The event will be hosted by Huddlestock's CEO Leif Arnold Thomas.

Huddlestock Fintech will publish its results for the fourth quarter of 2023 on Thursday 22 February 2024 at 08.00 CET.

Time and date for the presentation: Thursday 22 February 2024 at 10:00 CET (Norwegian) and at 12:00 CET (English).

Participants: Chairman Øyvind Hovland and CEO Leif Arnold Thomas.

The presentation will be held virtually. To participate and receive the Teams link, please register your interest with investorrelations@huddlestock.com

The presentation material to be used during the session will be made available in the investor relations section on our corporate website https://huddlestock.com/investor-relations/.

The presentation will be recorded and made available at huddlestock.com after the session.

For further information, please contact:

Leif Arnold Thomas, Chief Executive Officer, +47 982 15 520, leif.thomas@huddlestock.com

About Huddlestock Fintech:

Huddlestock is a leading provider of Investment-as-a-Service and wealth management Solutions. We provide the technology, expertise and support that financial institutions need to launch or transform an investment offering. Our modular service offering helps firms around the world – from fintech startups to established banks, neobanks, wealth and asset managers – deploy innovative solutions with flexibility and speed. With a team made up of ex-industry practitioners and wealth technology experts, we also provide professional services and operations outsourcing that drive performance, innovation and growth for our customers. Huddlestock is listed on the Euronext Growth market.

Find out more at huddlestock.com

Disclosure regulation

This information is subject to the disclosure requirements pursuant to section 5-12 of the Norwegian Securities Trading Act.

Contacts

• Leif Arnold Thomas, Chief Executive Officer, Huddlestock Fintech, +47 982 15 520, leif.thomas@huddlestock.com

About Huddlestock Fintech AS

Huddlestock Fintech is an innovative technology software provider with a leading expert professional services business. We deliver innovative and sustainable technology solutions to the capital markets, treasury and wealth management industries.

Through its technology offering, Huddlestock offers an innovative, compliant, and data-centric WealthTech SaaS, accelerating the digital transformation, and trends of hyper-personalization and on-demand banking within the wealth management industry. Huddlestock's SaaS empowers the embedding of low-cost, efficient white-label trading and investment services, underpinning Huddlestock's mission of delivering financial inclusion by democratizing access to capital markets.

Through its world-class expert professional services business, Huddlestock delivers strategic technology solutions and process automation for the financial services industry. This range of services has propelled Huddlestock into becoming the preferred supplier of financial consultancy services and technology solutions in the Nordic region. Huddlestock Fintech AS was listed on Euronext Growth Market 26th November 2020, as Norway's first fintech company to be publicly traded.

For more information, please visit www.huddlestock.com

Attachments

• Download announcement as PDF.pdf